
森薬局

カエデ薬局

両国調剤薬局

十字堂薬局

関谷厚生堂薬局

竹内薬局 森下店

日ノ丸薬局 本店

たんぽぽ薬局 錦糸町店

薬局マツモトキヨシ 錦糸町駅ビル店

すずかぜ薬局

だるま堂薬局

スギ薬局 江東橋店

共創未来墨東薬局

竹内調剤薬局 墨東店

あおいファーマシー江東橋店

薬局タカサ PARCO錦糸町店

コトブキ調剤薬局 両国店

蔵王薬局 横網一丁目店

アイン薬局 両国店

きりん薬局

日本調剤 石原薬局

パール薬局 石原店

山田屋薬局

勉強堂薬局

石川調剤薬局

こまがた薬局

サファイア薬局

第一薬局

中川薬局 吾妻橋店

鳥居薬局

ミキ薬局

錦糸薬局 アルカ店

錦糸薬局 イースト店

エンゼル薬局

錦糸薬局

ライフバランス薬局

オリーブ薬局

横川調剤薬局

共創未来 太平薬局

メディトピア錦糸調剤薬局

アイン薬局 錦糸町店

薬局清水堂ファーマシー

薬局古川ファーマシー

田辺薬局 墨田押上店

なりひら薬局

あけぼの薬局 業平店

スエヤス薬局 向島店

スズラン薬局 向島店

須崎薬局

スサキ中央薬局

ひきふね薬局

あおぞら薬局

伊倉薬局

はなまる薬局

しんせい薬局 東向島

ユニスマイル薬局 東向島店

コーガ堂東薬局

メディトピア向島薬局

かちどき薬局 墨田店

鐘ヶ渕薬局

ユニバーサルドラッグ薬局 鐘ヶ淵駅前調剤店

3丁目薬局

アサヒ薬局

わかば薬局

たんぽぽ薬局

ひまわり薬局

創健薬局

薬局はなファーマシー曳舟

ヒカリ薬局

キク薬局

あけぼの薬局 墨田店

かちどき薬局 ひきふね店

かちどき薬局 向島店

クオール薬局 八広店

スズカ薬局

福薬局

今井薬局

たちばな薬局

みずほ薬局

りんご薬局 立花店

ひばり薬局

しんせい薬局 立花

3631-5359

3634-1758

5600-5068

3632-5220

3631-0560

3633-4381

3631-1823

6284-0938

5625-6011

3634-3575

3631-5667

5669-0661

5600-3787

3633-8080

6659-5093

6659-6533

5819-2860

5819-9989

6456-1036

3624-9216

3622-6433

5608-3140

3626-2468

3622-7330

3621-3866

3829-5727

3622-4881

3623-6688

5637-2321

3622-2001

3622-8220

3829-5566

5619-6112

3624-4043

3829-5728

6240-4303

5637-9123

3829-5686

3621-0873

3621-5891

6284-1823

3625-4193

3624-4872

5611-6161

5619-4131

3626-4189

3622-7302

5637-9688

3622-0836

5619-7181

3618-3031

3617-3739

3613-5050

3610-9311

3617-8905

5631-5170

5631-9901

3612-7431

3614-3245

3611-6478

3613-1200

3613-6840

3610-4976

5631-6008

3613-1510

3623-0770

3612-1957

6657-2112

3618-1507

3611-5249

3617-8371

6657-3588

3613-4691

5631-3189

3610-7045

3611-3823

3612-2790

3611-7479

3618-3188

6657-0824

3611-1631

3618-8009

両国2-18-1

両国3-22-11

緑1-14-4

緑1-19-8

緑2-3-15

立川1-11-5

江東橋2-16-8

江東橋3-9-10

江東橋3-14-5 B1F

江東橋4-15-5

江東橋4-15-5

江東橋4-22-7

江東橋4-22-8

江東橋4-22-9

江東橋4-22-10

江東橋4-27-14

横網1-10-8

横網1-12-26

横網2-1-11

亀沢1-8-5

石原2-21-1

石原3-19-10-102

本所1-4-16

本所2-15-12

東駒形1-19-3

東駒形2-19-4

東駒形3-5-11

東駒形4-24-3

吾妻橋1-8-9

吾妻橋2-2-9

吾妻橋2-3-15

錦糸3-2-1

錦糸3-2-1

錦糸3-4-2

錦糸3-5-8

太平3-1-1

太平3-10-5

太平3-19-4

太平3-19-7

太平3-19-7

太平4-1-2

横川3-1-8

横川3-2-7

横川3-11-14

業平3-12-1

業平5-11-3

向島1-25-12

向島3-33-15

向島4-2-1

向島5-33-5

東向島2-13-15

東向島3-29-10

東向島4-32-9

東向島5-3-6

東向島5-5-12

東向島6-6-3

東向島6-31-4

東向島6-62-9

墨田2-6-16

墨田2-12-8-1F

墨田3-30-7

墨田3-41-15

墨田3-42-7

墨田4-9-21

墨田5-36-8

押上1-15-4

押上3-17-9

京島1-2-2

京島3-33-7

京島3-42-8

文花1-15-6

八広1-2-14

八広1-4-4

八広2-1-2

八広4-48-5

八広6-1-1-102

立花1-12-6

立花1-23-5-103

立花1-23-5-117

立花2-25-7

立花5-2-6

立花6-1-15

令和7年8月時点


