## 救急医療情報キット配布薬局一覧

薬局名	所 在 地	電話番号	薬局名	所 在 地	電話番号
森薬局	両国2-18-1	3631-5359	薬がりて	横川3-1-8	3625-4193
カエデ薬局	両国3-22-11	3634-1758	薬局古川ファーマシー	横川3-2-7	3624-4872
	緑1-14-4	5600-5068	田辺薬局 墨田押上店	横川3-11-14	5611-6161
十字堂薬局	緑1-19-8	3632-5220	なりひら薬局	業平3-12-1	5619-4131
関谷厚生堂薬局	緑2-3-15	3631-0560	あけぼの薬局 業平店	業平5-11-3	3626-4189
竹内薬局 森下店	立川1-11-5	3633-4381	スエヤス薬局 向島店	向島1-25-12	3622-7302
日ノ丸薬局本店	江東橋2-16-8	3631-1823	スズラン薬局 向島店	向島3-33-15	5637-9688
たんぽぽ薬局 錦糸町店	江東橋3-9-10	6284-0938	須崎薬局	向島4-2-1	3622-0836
薬局マツモトキヨシ 錦糸町駅ビル店	江東橋3-14-5 B1F	5625-6011	スサキ中央薬局	向島5-33-5	5619-7181
すずかぜ薬局	江東橋4-15-5	3634-3575	ひきふね薬局	東向島2-13-15	3618-3031
だるま堂薬局	江東橋4-15-5	3631-5667	あおぞら薬局	東向島3-29-10	3617-3739
スギ薬局 江東橋店	江東橋4-22-7	5669-0661	伊倉薬局	東向島4-32-9	3613-5050
共創未来墨東薬局	江東橋4-22-8	5600-3787	はなまる薬局	東向島5-3-6	3610-9311
竹内調剤薬局 墨東店	江東橋4-22-9	3633-8080	しんせい薬局 東向島	東向島5-5-12	3617-8905
あおいファーマシー江東橋店	江東橋4-22-10	6659-5093	ユニスマイル薬局 東向島店	東向島6-6-3	5631-5170
薬局タカサ PARCO錦糸町店	江東橋4-27-14	6659-6533	コーガ堂東薬局	東向島6-31-4	5631-9901
コトブキ調剤薬局 両国店	横網1-10-8	5819-2860	メディトピア向島薬局	東向島6-62-9	3612-7431
蔵王薬局 横網一丁目店	横網1-12-26	5819-9989	かちどき薬局 墨田店	墨田2-6-16	3614-3245
アイン薬局 両国店	横網2-1-11	6456-1036	鐘ヶ渕薬局	墨田2-12-8-1F	3611-6478
きりん薬局	<b>亀沢1-8-5</b>	3624-9216	ユニバーサルドラッグ薬局 鐘ヶ淵駅前調剤店	墨田3-30-7	3613-1200
日本調剤 石原薬局	石原2-21-1	3622-6433	3丁目薬局	墨田3-41-15	3613-6840
パール薬局 石原店	石原3-19-10-102	5608-3140	アサヒ薬局	墨田3-42-7	3610-4976
山田屋薬局	本所1-4-16	3626-2468	わかば薬局	墨田4-9-21	5631-6008
		3622-7330	たんぽぼ薬局	墨田5-36-8	3613-1510
勉強堂薬局 	本所2-15-12		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
2まがた薬局	東駒形1-19-3	3621-3866	ひまわり薬局	押上1-15-4	3623-0770
	東駒形2-19-4	3829-5727	創健薬局	押上3-17-9	3612-1957
サファイア薬局	東駒形3-5-11	3622-4881	薬局はなファーマシー曳舟	京島1-2-2	6657-2112
第一薬局	東駒形4-24-3	3623-6688	ヒカリ薬局	京島3-33-7	3618-1507
中川薬局 吾妻橋店	吾妻橋1-8-9	5637-2321	キク薬局	京島3-42-8	3611-5249
鳥居薬局	吾妻橋2-2-9 五事橋0-2-15	3622-2001	あけぼの薬局墨田店	文花1-15-6	3617-8371
ミキ薬局	吾妻橋2-3-15	3622-8220	かちどき薬局 ひきふね店	八広1-2-14	6657-3588
錦糸薬局アルカ店	錦糸3-2-1	3829-5566	かちどき薬局 向島店	八広1-4-4	3613-4691
錦糸薬局 イースト店	錦糸3-2-1	5619-6112	クオール薬局 八広店	八広2-1-2	5631-3189
エンゼル薬局	錦糸3-4-2	3624-4043	スズカ薬局	八広4-48-5	3610-7045
錦糸薬局	錦糸3-5-8	3829-5728	福薬局	八広6-1-1-102	3611-3823
ライフバランス薬局	太平3-1-1	6240-4303	今井薬局	立花1-12-6	3612-2790
オリーブ薬局	太平3-10-5	5637-9123	たちばな薬局	立花1-23-5-103	3611-7479
横川調剤薬局	太平3-19-4	3829-5686	みずほ薬局	立花1-23-5-117	3618-3188
共創未来 太平薬局	太平3-19-7	3621-0873	りんご薬局 立花店	立花2-25-7	6657-0824
メディトピア錦糸調剤薬局	太平3-19-7	3621-5891	ひばり薬局	立花5-2-6	3611-1631
アイン薬局 錦糸町店	太平4-1-2	6284-1823	しんせい薬局 立花	立花6-1-15	3618-8009 全和7年8日時占